
beer & ciderbeer & cider

Emerson’s PilsnerEmerson’s Pilsner
Pilsner, Dunedin, 330ml can, 4.9% $12Pilsner, Dunedin, 330ml can, 4.9% $12

Garage Project BeerGarage Project Beer
Lager, Wellington, 330ml can, 4.8% $11Lager, Wellington, 330ml can, 4.8% $11

Garage Project TinyGarage Project Tiny
Hazy Non-Alc IPA, Wellington, 330ml Hazy Non-Alc IPA, Wellington, 330ml 
can, 0.5% $10can, 0.5% $10

Garage Project FugaziGarage Project Fugazi
Hoppy Session ale, Wellington, 330ml Hoppy Session ale, Wellington, 330ml 
can, 2.2% $10can, 2.2% $10

HeinekenHeineken
Lager, The Netherlands, 330ml, 5% $11Lager, The Netherlands, 330ml, 5% $11

Heyday Swift Heyday Swift 
NEIPA, Wellington, 440ml can, 6.6% NEIPA, Wellington, 440ml can, 6.6% 
$16$16

Kereru AuroKereru Auro
GF Pale Ale, Wellington, 330ml can, GF Pale Ale, Wellington, 330ml can, 
5% $125% $12

Kereru Tiger SurpriseKereru Tiger Surprise
Ume Plum Gosé Sour, Wellington, Ume Plum Gosé Sour, Wellington, 
440ml can, 5% $16440ml can, 5% $16

Kereru For Great JusticeKereru For Great Justice
Coconut Porter Wellington, 330ml can, Coconut Porter Wellington, 330ml can, 
5% $145% $14

Mean Doses Mean IPAMean Doses Mean IPA
IPA, Wellington, 330ml can, 6.7% $13IPA, Wellington, 330ml can, 6.7% $13

Panhead SuperchargerPanhead Supercharger
APA, Wellington, 330ml, 5.8% $12APA, Wellington, 330ml, 5.8% $12

Parrotdog YellowhammerParrotdog Yellowhammer
Hazy, Wellington, 330ml can, 5.8% $12Hazy, Wellington, 330ml can, 5.8% $12

Sawmill Bare BeerSawmill Bare Beer
Pale Ale Auckland,  330ml, 0% $10Pale Ale Auckland,  330ml, 0% $10

Morningcider Apple CiderMorningcider Apple Cider
Auckland, 330ml can, 4.9% $12Auckland, 330ml can, 4.9% $12

Morningcider Strawberry Rose CiderMorningcider Strawberry Rose Cider
Auckland, 330ml can, 4.9% $12Auckland, 330ml can, 4.9% $12


